Datos del libro

YO SOY EL ABISMO

Carrisi, Donato

’ Martin Fierro

Libros

Editorial

Materia

EAN

Status

Paginas

Tamafio

Peso

Precio (Imp.inc.)
Idioma

Fecha de
lanzamiento

DUOMO
NEFELIBATA
NARRATIVA
9788419834812
Disponible

384

215x140x0 mm.
410

19,80€

Espafiol

08/10/2024

https://martinfierrolibros.com


https://martinfierrolibros.com/es/articles/348536
https://martinfierrolibros.com/es/articles/348536

